Correspondence:

Accounts For Payment:

RESORT VILLAGE OF MELVILLE BEACH

EFT
EFT
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901

March 29, 2018

Crime Stoppers - request for donation
ECTPC - Notice of AGM
Municipal World Magazine - March

Payments Made February 23, 2018 to March 29, 2018
Sask Power - Street Lights - February
Sask Tel Mobility - Phone - February
Garth Sapara - February Garbage Collection
Diane Smith - February Administrator & Office Space
Grasslands News Group - Assessment Roll Advertising
Minister of Finance - Publications - Advertise Assessment Roll
SUMA Group; Benefits - April Premium
Garth Sapara - March Garbage Collection
Diane Smith - March Administrator & Office Space
UMAAS - Administrator 2018 Membership
RMAA - Community Planning & Building Workshop
Crime Stoppers - Donation

Total Payments

2178.67
40.13
230.00
841.00
64.39
30.00
81.16
230.00
841.00
185.00
75.00
100.00

2,996.35



