RESORT VILLAGE OF MELVILLE BEACH

March 29, 2018

Corres	onder	ice:
--------	-------	------

- Crime Stoppers - request for donation
- ECTPC - Notice of AGM
- Municipal World Magazine - March
-
-

Accounts For Payment:

Payments Made February 23, 2018 to March 29, 2018

EFT	T Sask Power - Street Lights - February	
EFT	Sask Tel Mobility - Phone - February	40.13
1892	Garth Sapara - February Garbage Collection	230.00
1893	Diane Smith - February Administrator & Office Space	841.00
1894	Grasslands News Group - Assessment Roll Advertising	64.39
1895	Minister of Finance - Publications - Advertise Assessment Roll	30.00
1896	SUMA Group; Benefits - April Premium	81.16
1897	Garth Sapara - March Garbage Collection	230.00
1898	Diane Smith - March Administrator & Office Space	841.00
1899	UMAAS - Administrator 2018 Membership	185.00
1900	RMAA - Community Planning & Building Workshop	75.00
1901	Crime Stoppers - Donation	100.00

Total Payments 2,996.35